Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Race Date
October 04, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
F/IS Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team- 9 Minooka Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):51 Average Time: 16:16.3
1 1599 Jason Hoffman SO 1 1 15:37.3 15:37.3 0:00.0
2 1626 Vincent Van Eck fr 3 4 16:03.5 31:40.8 0:26.1
3 1595 Mason Engler fr 6 10 16:26.1 48:07.0 0:48.7
4 1614 Hunter Phillips SO0 16 26 16:32.9 1:04:39.9 0:55.5
5 1585 Cimino Cameron SO 25 51 16:41.7 1:21:21.6 1:04.3
6 1579 Luke Balkema fr (45) (96) 17:02.4 1:38:24.1 1:25.0
7 1588 Nathaniel Chaidez SO (55) (151) 17:11.2 1:55:35.3 1:33.8
Team - 10 Naperville Central Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):64 Average Time: 16:28.0
1 1689 Arthur Graham fr 4 4 16:12.0 16:12.0 0:00.0
2 1737 Benjamin Smith fr 5 9 16:18.1 32:30.1 0:06.0
3 1717 Jackson Mize SO 8 17 16:27.5 48:57.6 0:15.5
4 1668 Vincent Adamo SO 12 29 16:29.1 1:05:26.7 0:17.1
5 1748 Alan Wandke SO 35 64 16:53.4 1:22:20.1 0:41.3
6 1724 Andrey Polozov o) (42) (105) 16:57.8  1:39:18.0 0:45.8
7 1719 Jack Moccio SO (46) (151) 17:02.8 1:56:20.8 0:50.8
Team - 4 Glenbard West Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):115 Average Time: 16:40.5
1 1349 William Hohe fr 10 10 16:28.2 16:28.2 0:00.0
2 1341 Pierce Cousins fr 14 24 16:31.6 32:59.9 0:03.4
3 1369 Aaron Piszczek fr 28 52 16:45.2 49:45.1 0:17.0
4 1385 Tyler Yeager fr 31 83 16:46.6  1:06:31.8 0:184
5 1362 Ben McGrath fr 32 115 16:50.8 1:23:22.6 0:22.6
6 1358 Andrew Malek fr (67) (182) 17:20.2 1:40:42.9 0:52.0
7 1348 Colin Hess fr (68) (250) 17:20.3 1:58:03.2 0:52.0
Team - 2 Downers Grove South Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):135 Average Time: 16:44.3
1 1216 Canyon Stage SO 7 7 16:27.4 16:27.4 0:00.0
2 1215 Ben Skibbe SO 11 18 16:28.6 32:56.0 0:01.2
3 1172 Tyler Bleau SO 13 31 16:29.8 49:25.9 0:02.4
4 1195 Nathan Luczak SO 19 50 16:33.7 1:05:59.7 0:06.3
5 1199 Colin Meyer fr 85 135 17:42.0 1:23:41.7 1:14.6
6 1225 Jay Wiseman SO (88) (223) 17:451  1:41:26.8 1:17.6
7 1218 Ben Tunney fr (89) (312) 17:45.9  1:59:12.8 1:18.5

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing 1 10/04/2017 06:29:02



Race Date
October 04, 2017

Bib No Name

Naperville Twilight XC Invite
Final Team Results

Team -

12 Neuqua Valley

Team Score (places):162

2051
2075
2117
2070
2063
2039
2033

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Vasant Fong
Quinn Kennedy
Collin Searls
Ramsay Johnson
Ryan Horn

Dylan Bushelle
Leif Anderson

3 Geneva High School

Team Score (places):162

1255
1241
1231
1232
1253
1254
1229

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

1067
1109
1054
1105
1046
1101
1108

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

Valdis Slokenbergs
Aaron Dewey
Jacob Caballero
Ben Calusinski
Tom Rodgers
Isaiah Roeder
Aaron Beck

1 Downers Grove North
Team Score (places):169

Clark Kelly

Phillip Tipton
Thomas Diamond
Evangelos Stavrou
Niall Brennan

Matt Shimenetto
Andrew Thompson

5 Hinsdale Central

Team Score (places):195

1414
1413
1396
1409
1411
1418
1403

~No ok wWDN R

Piyush Mekla
Carter McCarroll
Chinmay Amin
Thomas Kusak
Henning Ley
Steven Rakos
Will Fahey

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:04.5
0:19.7
0:21.5
0:27.5
0:38.5
0:47.7

0:00.0
0:05.2
0:25.5
0:36.4
0:37.0
1:28.6
1:47.3

0:00.0
0:05.4
0:05.6
0:36.0
0:37.0
0:42.7
0:44.1

0:00.0
0:45.0
0:52.1
1:14.3
1:17.3
1:25.4

Boys
F/IS Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:48.7
fr 20 20 16:34.0 16:34.0
o) 21 41 16:38.6 33:12.6
fr 37 78 16:53.8 50:06.4
SO 40 118 16:55.6 1:07:02.1
fr 44 162 17:01.5 1:24:03.6
o) (58) (220) 17:12.6  1:41:16.2
fr (69) (289) 17:21.8 1:58:38.1
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 16:49.0
o) 9 9 16:28.1 16:28.1
SO 18 27 16:33.4 33:01.6
fr 36 63 16:53.7 49:55.3
fr 49 112 17:04.6  1:07:00.0
fr 50 162 17:05.1  1:24:05.2
fr (92) (254) 17:56.8 1:42:02.0
S0 (95) (349) 18:15.5 2:00:17.5
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 16:49.9
) 17 17 16:33.1 16:33.1
fr 22 39 16:38.6 33:11.7
o) 23 62 16:38.7 49:50.4
) 53 115 17:09.1  1:06:59.6
fr 54 169 17:10.2 1:24:09.8
S0 (64) (233) 17:15.8  1:41:25.6
o) (65) (298) 17:17.2  1:58:42.9
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 16:50.7
fr 2 2 16:00.9 16:00.9
) 30 32 16:46.0 32:47.0
SO 34 66 16:53.1 49:40.1
fr 63 129 17:15.2  1:06:55.4
fr 66 195 17:18.3  1:24:13.7
) (75) (270) 17:26.4  1:41:40.1
SO (79) (349) 17:30.1  1:59:10.3

1:29.1

10/04/2017 06:29:03



Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Race Date

October 04, 2017 Final Team Results

Boys
F/IS Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 14 Plainfield North Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):219 Average Time: 16:59.9
1 2325 Sean Curran SO 29 29 16:45.4 16:45.4 0:00.0
2 2347 Josh Peal o) 39 68 16:55.4 33:40.8 0:10.0
3 2358 Matthew Thomas o] 43 111 17:00.9 50:41.8 0:15.5
4 2339 Ryan Maseman fr 48 159 17:03.1 1:.07:44.9 0:17.7
5 2330 Jacob Henry SO 60 219 17:14.8 1.24:59.8 0:29.4
6 2356 Michael Schmauderer S0 (72) (291) 17:23.8  1:42:23.7 0:38.4
7 2346 Jack Patton o] (83) (374) 17:37.3  2:00:01.0 0:51.9
Team - 6 Jones College Prep Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):231 Average Time: 17:01.5
1 1448 Aaron Hou fr 24 24 16:41.4 16:41.4 0:00.0
2 1452 Anthony Maida o) 27 51 16:42.4 33:23.9 0:00.9
3 1465 Michael Sommese fr 51 102 17.06.3 50:30.2 0:24.8
4 1449 Matthew Lagges SO 52 154 17.07.9 1.07:38.1 0:26.4
5 1434 Andrew Blackledge fr 77 231 17:29.6  1:25:07.7 0:48.1
6 1432 Luke Benes fr (84) (315) 17:41.7  1:42:49.4 1:00.2
7 1445 Colin Greiner SO (92) (406) 17:54.2 2:00:43.7 1:.12.7
Team - 13 Oak Park and River Forest High Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places):242

2232
2226
2257
2294
2244
2234
2258

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

Jack Blatchford
Alfonso Acevedo
Thomas George
Paul Raducha
Jake Cramer
Ben Brandt
Oliver Green

17 Yorkville

Team Score (places):255

2480
2473
2474
2484
2463
2488
2461

~No ok wWDN R

Corey Kramer
Austin Hunter
Tyler Jensen
Mark Mattson
Jackson Edwards
Austin Popplewell
Tyler Deutsch

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

S0
o]
S0
S0
S0
fr

S0

o)
o)
SO
o)
fr
fr
fr

15
33
61
62
71

(74)

(80)

26
38
42
73
76

(78)

(81)

15
48
109
171
242
(316)
(396)

Average Time: 17:03.5

16:32.6
16:51.5
17:15.0
17:15.1
17:23.4
17:25.1
17:30.8

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 17:05.5

26
64
106
179
255
(333)
(414)

16:42.0
16:55.0
16:59.7
17:24.2
17:26.5
17:29.7
17:31.2

16:32.6
33:24.1
50:39.1
1.07:54.3
1:25:17.7
1:42:42.8
2:00:13.7

16:42.0
33:37.0
50:36.8
1:08:01.1
1:25:27.6
1:.42:57.4
2:00:28.6

0:00.0
0:18.9
0:42.3
0:42.5
0:50.8
0:52.4
0:58.2

0:00.0
0:12.9
0:17.6
0:42.2
0:44.4
0:47.6
0:49.1

10/04/2017 06:29:03



Race Date

October 04, 2017

Naperville Twilight XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys

F/IS Boys

Class - A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time

Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 11 Naperville North Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):339 Average Time: 17:23.7
1 1937 Josh Tong SO 47 47 17:02.9 17:02.9 0:00.0
2 1945 Nick Williams fr 56 103 17:11.8 34:14.7 0:08.8
3 1863 Luke Boelke o] 59 162 17:13.3 51:28.1 0:10.4
4 1909 Jeremy Liu SO 87 249 17:44.1  1:.09:12.2 0:41.1
5 1870 Nick Chen SO 90 339 17:46.4 1.26:58.7 0:43.4
6 1889 Tomas Gilvydis fr (93) (432) 17:58.9  1:44:57.6 0:55.9
7 1918 Christopher Neumann o) (94) (526) 18:03.1  2:03:00.7 1:00.1
Team - 8 Metea Valley High School Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):391 Average Time: 17:38.1
1 1577 Krishna Vasudev SO 57 57 17:11.9 17:11.9 0:00.0
2 1571 Ryan Schlesinger o) 70 127 17:22.9 34:34.9 0:10.9
3 1529 John Burns SO 82 209 17:35.5 52:10.5 0:23.5
4 1561 Dominic Papa fr 86 295 17:42.3 1.09:52.8 0:30.3
5 1541 Andrew Hogsed fr 96 391 18:17.7  1:28:10.5 1:05.7
6 1559 Rowan Mundrawala o) (97) (488) 18:25.6  1:46:36.1 1:13.6
7 1523 Daniel Afshari fr (98) (586) 18:27.6  2:05:03.7 1:15.6
ShazZam Racing ShaZam Racing 4 10/04/2017 06:29:03



